
I.D.:	106668047

Achizitie	patch	panel,	patch	cord,	SFP,	alcool	izopropilic,
servetele	pentru	FO

Data
publicarii

04.12.24 Coduri
CPV

24322500-2	32422000-7	32420000-3	32562000-0
44321000-6

Pretul
estimativ:

12.831,00	RON	-	12.831,00
RON

	 	

Descriere: Patch	panel	FO	24-SC	SX	sertar	1U	19",	SBN-SX-24	echipat	=	8	buc;	Cablu	Internal	Mini	SAS
HD	to	4	SATA	20cm,	S,	w/20cm	SB,	30AWG,	CBL-SAST-0664	=	2	buc;	Cablu	video	Vention,
HDMI(T)	la	HDMI(M),	1m,	rezolutie	max4K	la	60Hz,	conectori	auriti,	cupru,	negru	=	15	buc;
SFP	1G	BiDi	TX1310nm/RX1550nm	20km	SC	DDM,	SBN-SF-WC04-020	=	20	buc;	SFP	1G	BiDi
TX1550nm/RX1310nm	20km	SC	DDM,	SBN-SF-WC16-020	=	20	buc;	Cablu	DAC	SFP+	10G	DAC
Twinax	Cable	5m,	SBN-SP-TWCO-005	=	13	buc;	PCH1.OM3-SC/SC-5-2.0	SIMPLEX	FIBER	PATCH
CORD	MM	OM3	SC-SC	5M	LSZH	2.0mm	=	20	buc;	PCH2.SM-SC/SC-5-2.0	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH
CORD	SM	SC-SC	5M	LSZH	2.0mm	=	10	buc;	PCH2.SM-SC/LC-5-2.0	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD
SM	SC-LC	5M	LSZH	2.0mm	=	20	buc;	SFP	10/100/1000BASE-TX	CUPRU	100m,	SBN-SE-PG00-
100	=	20	buc;	Servetele	uscate	pentru	curatat	fibra	optica	(280	buc.)	=	5	buc;	ALCOOL
IZOPROPILIC	900ML	UZ	INDUSTRIAL	99.96%	=	2	buc


